Walsin Technology Corporation
Page 1 of 2                                  Dec., 2003
*Contents in this sheet are subject to change without prior notice
PCB ANTENNA
ISM BAND Series
2.4 GHz Band Working Frequency
Part Number : RFPCA601010IFAXK01
Customer : Askey Computer Corp.

CODING RULE
RF PCA 5010 60 I F A B A 01
Type Code Product
Code
PCB
Dimension
(Unit: mm)
Cable
Length
(unit: cm)
Connecto
r Brand
Type of
Connector Application Packing Customer Project
Walsin RF
Device
PCA: PCB
Antenna
Per 2 digits of
length, width
e.g.: 5010
Length 50mm,
Width 10mm
2 digits for
cable length
e.g.: 60
Length 60cm
I: IPEX
H: Hirose
M: MMCX
F: Female
M: Male
A: 2.4GHz ISM band
B: GSM 900/1800
dual band
L: 2.4/5.2/5.8 GHz
tri-band
B: Bulk
X: SFC
product
—